
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
CIVIL AVIATION

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1482
ANSWERED ON:30.11.2011
FLIGHT SERVICES
Singh Shri Ijyaraj ;Sinh Dr. Sanjay

Will the Minister of CIVIL AVIATION be pleased to state:

(a) the cities where number of flights have been increased during each of the last three years and the current year; and

(b) the States which have been benefited as a result thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF OVERSEAS INDIAN AFFAIRS & MINISTER OF CIVIL AVIATION (SHRI VAYALAR RAVI)

(a) and (b):- The information is being collected.
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